Date

NCS Middle School Cross Country

2019 Schedule

Opponent

8/22
8/29
9/5
9/12
9/19
9/25
9/26

USN, ENS, CPA, GCA, OB, VC, PG, & LA
SMS, CPA, BGA, GCA, VC, & OB

DCA, HA, USN, GCA, VC, & OB

LA, ENS, GCA, OB, VC, CPA, & PG

PG, BA, CPA, GCA, VC & OB
Division A Finals

Division AA Finals

-
3
™

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

4:30

Location

USN River Campus
Vaughn's Gap
Ravenwood Park
Vaughn's Gap
Poplar Grove
USN River Campus

USN River Campus



